Polyhose’

Providing Flexible Solutions Globally

Low Pressure

The Exitflex Reusable fittings are made of 2 pieces. The nut, the stainless steel insert and the ferrule.

Type Ref

76-221/39
76-222/39
76-236/39
76-238/39
76-239/39
76-341/39

76-342/39
76-343/39
76-358/39
76-359/39
76-303/31
76-441/39

76-442/39
76-458/39
76-459/39
76-561/39
76-562/39

76-511/39

76-512/39
76-570/6

76-578/39
76-579/39
76-688/39

76-689/39
76-691/39
76-692/39
76-761/39

76-762/39
76-776/39
76-779/39
76-886/39

76-889/39
76-891/39
76-892/39

76- Series

Connection
Bore

1/4 NPSM (F)
1/4 BSP (F}
M16x1.5 {F)
3/8 NPSM {F)
3/8 BSP (F)
1/4 NPSM {F)

1/4 BSP (F)
M1d x 1 (F)
3/8 NPSM (F)
3/8 BSP (F)

Hose

316
3/16
3/16
316
316
14

1/4
14
14
1/4

For Hose Type

LX1.3

LX1.3

LX1.3

LX1.3

LX1.3

LM, MA, MF,
MO & RPUAT A
as above

as abave

as above

as above

Spring guard 300 series body (abave)

1/4 NPSM {F)

174 BSP (F}
3/8 NPSM {F)
38 BSP (F)
1/4 NPSM {F)
1/4 BSP (F)

1/4 NPSM {F)

1/4 BSP (F)
1/4 BSP (M)
3/8 NPSM {F)
3/8 BSP (F)
3/8 NPSM {F)

3/8 BSP (F}
174 NPSM {F)
1/4 BSP (F)
14 NPSM {F)

1/4 BSP (F)

3/8 NPSM {F)
3/8 BSP (F}
3/8 NPSM {F)

3/8 BSP (F}
1/4 NPSM {F)
1/4 BSP (F}

174

14
174
14
5/16
5116

5/16

5/16
516
5116
5/16
38

/8
38
3/8
5/16

5/16

5116
5/16
3/8

38
38
3/8

AL, LPC
& LPV14

as abave
as above
as above
as above
as above

AL, RA LPC
& LPV1LS

as abave
as abave
as above
as above

AB,LPC
LPV1EB

as above
as above
as above

MA, MO, RPUA
LM & LMC15

as above

as above
as abave

MA, MO
& RPUA1LE

as above
as above
as above
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