



Polyhose Germany GmbH

Am Keuper 16
90475 Nürnberg
t +49 9128 7213240
f +49 9128 7213245
e info@exitflex.de
www.polyhose.de

Low Pressure Reusable Couppling

The Exitflex Reusable fittings are made of 2 pieces. The nut, the stainless steel insert and the ferrule.

Type Ref	Connection Bore	Hose	For Hose Type		
76-221/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	3/16	LX1.3		
76-222/39	1/4 BSP (F)	3/16	LX1.3		(1000)
76-236/39	M16x1.5 (F)	3/16	LX1.3		
76-238/39	3/8 NPSM (F)	3/16	LX1.3		(
76-239/39	3/8 BSP (F)	3/16	LX1.3		-
76-341/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	1/4	LM, MA, MF, MO & RPUA1.4	Carlos A P	(FE)
76-342/39	1/4 BSP (F)	1/4	as above	CALL THROUGH THE CALL IN	16.50
76-343/39	M14 x 1 (F)	1/4	as above	a Car	
76-358/39	3/8 NPSM (F)	1/4	as above		(3.0)
76-359/39	3/8 BSP (F)	1/4	as above		
76-303/31	Spring guard	300 ser	ries body (above)		100
76-441/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	1/4	AL, LPC & LPV1.4		
76-442/39	1/4 BSP (F)	1/4	as above		
76-458/39	3/8 NPSM (F)	1/4	as above		
76-459/39	3/8 BSP (F)	1/4	as above	A STATE OF THE STA	
76-561/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	5/16	as above	- CAR	-
76-562/39	1/4 BSP (F)	5/16	as above		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
76-511/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	5/16	AL, RA, LPC & LPV1.5		
76-512/39	1/4 BSP (F)	5/16	as above		THE RES
76-570/6	1/4 BSP (M)	5/16	as above	The Part of the Pa	1 1 1
76-578/39	3/8 NPSM (F)	5/16	as above	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE	2 2
76-579/39	3/8 BSP (F)	5/16	as above	The same of the sa	整 图
76-688/39	3/8 NPSM (F)	3/8	AB, LPC LPV1.6		13
76-689/39	3/8 BSP (F)	3/8	as above		4.00
76-691/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	3/8	as above	All Karthaman	1 1980
76-692/39	1/4 BSP (F)	3/8	as above		THE R. L.
76-761/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	5/16	MA, MO, RPUA LM & LMC1.5	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
76-762/39	1/4 BSP (F)	5/16	as above		100
76-778/39	3/8 NPSM (F)	5/16	as above		
76-779/39	3/8 BSP (F)	5/16	as above		1
76-888/39	3/8 NPSM (F)	3/8	MA, MO & RPUA1.6		
76-889/39	3/8 BSP (F)	3/8	as above		
76-891/39	1/4 NPSM (F)	3/8	as above		
76-892/39	1/4 BSP (F)	3/8	as above		